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EURO MODEL COMPARISON
Feature 25EU 25TB 25LE

Standard Seating Recliners w/ Lagun Table Dinette / Theater Seating Jackknife Sofa

Optional Seating N/A Jackknife Sofa Dinette / Theater Seating

Dishwasher Units produced BEFORE 
March 4, 2024

N/A

Washer/Dryer Prep Units  produced AFTER 
March 4, 2024

N/A

Micrwoave
Microwave mounted above Induction Range on units 

produced after June 18, 2025
Microwave mounted above 

Induction Range

On Demand Water Heater Units produced after June 10, 2024.  (Coachmen VIN #EOM518984.) 

200-Watt Solar Panel Units produced after March 2025 (Prior units are equipped with 100-watt Solar Panel.)

Roof Material Fiberglass TPO

Awning Girard Legless w/Wind Sensor A & E

Driver & Passenger Seats Power - 4 way Manual

Inverter
1200 Watt - powers dash workstation,  kitchen, bath 

and outside receptacles along with both TV's N/A

Electrical Service 50 amp 30 amp

Generator NPS 6000 NPS 4500

Air Conditioner(s) Dual 13.5K GE High Efficiency w/Heat Pump
Single 15K GE High 

Efficiency w/Heat Pump

Exterior Finish STANDARD Full Body Paint -  White or Grey  Partial Paint w/ Graphics

Exterior Finish OPTIONAL Full Body Paint - Stealth  N/A

19.5" Wheels Chrome or Black Aluminum Steel w/ Simulators

Leveling System EQ Automatic
Prepped for Automatic 

(mounting brackets and routing 
for hose & wiring)

16K - F-53 Ford Chassis - 50%-wheel cut - 80-gallon Fuel Tank - 
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EURO
TOP FEATURES

• Height – 11’ 1” - Width 99” - Length 28’ 4” - Ceiling Height 80”

• Ford F-53 – This is not a Class C chassis without the cab!  Some manufacturers 
build what they call a Class A Motorhome, but it’s on a Class C chassis with either 
12.5K or 14.5K GVWR and 16” wheels and tires and approximately 38˚-wheel cut.

• 16K Chassis. 
• 50˚ Wheel Cut
• 7.3L V8 Godzilla Engine
• 335 HP
• 468 Lbs. ft. Torque
• Tow Haul Mode

• Extends shift range.
• Provides “braking” by downshifting.

• 80 Gallon Fuel Tank

• 19.5 Rims – Aluminum on 25EU and 25TB – Steel with simulators on 25LE 

• Azdel – on both inside and outside walls – NO Wood in Sidewall.

• Exterior Finish - Full Body Paint on 25EU and 25TB.  Graphics on 25LE

• NPS Generator - 6000 on 25EU and 25TB.  4500 on 25LE 

• (2) 13.5K BTU GE High Efficiency A/C’s.- (1) One 15K on 25LE. All with Heat Pumps

• 200-Watt Solar Panel – up to 16-amps power per hour.

• Awning – Girard Legless with Wind Sensor on 25EU and 25TB.  A&E awning on 25LE

• Induction Cooktop Range – Safer and more efficient than gas. 

• Automatic Leveling Jacks – on 25EU and 25TB. 25LE is prepped for leveling jacks

• POWER SEATS – Driver and Passenger. 25LE has Manual Seats

• Tankless – LP Gas Water Heater

• Frameless Windows – with integrated day/night shades – better ventilation

• Mirrors – Bus Style Heated & Remote controlled.

• 8,000 lb. – hitch receiver will tow 7K – up to 8K, depending on loaded cargo.

• 1200-Watt Inverter – ONLY on 25EU and 25TB — N/A on 25LE.
• Refrigerator 
• Pop-up Receptacle in Kitchen Countertop
• GFI Receptacle on Kitchen Base
• GFI Receptacle in Bathroom
• Outside Receptacle
• Dash Workstation Receptacle
• Both T/V’s – living area and bedroom.
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EURO 25EU

CLASS A GAS 25EU

FORD ENGINE V-8 7.3L 335 HP/468 TRQ

WHEELBASE 178"

GVWR 16,000 lbs.

GCWR 23,000 lbs.

GAWR FRONT 6,500 lbs.

GAWR REAR 11,000 lbs.

FUEL CAPACITY 80 gal

LP GAS CAPACITY 84 lb.

FURNACE (BTUs) 20,000

EXTERIOR LENGTH (w/o ladder) 28’ 4"

EXTERIOR HEIGHT  (with AC) 11’ 1”

EXTERIOR WIDTH 99"

FRESH  WATER 50 gal

GREY WATER 31 gal

BLACK WATER 31 gal

WATER HEATER TANKLESS

TOW HITCH RATING 8,000 lbs.

EURO 25EU Features:
• 50˚ WHEEL CUT
• 1-PIECE FIBERGLASS ROOF
• LAMILUX HG 4000 SIDEWALLS
• AZDEL SIDEWALL SUBSTRATE BACKER 
• AZDEL INTERIOR WALLBOARD
• FULL BODY PAINT-WHITE OR GRAY
• 6000 NPS GAS GENERATOR
• (2) 13.5 A/C - GE HIGH EFFICIENCY           

w/ HEAT PUMP and SOFT START
• LP QUICK CONNECT
• INDUCTION COOK TOP
• 30” MICROWAVE (After 3-18-25)
• STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES
• 12-VOLT REFRIGERATOR
• SOFT CLOSING DRAWER GUIDES
• SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS
•  KING BED
• POWER SEATS – DRIVER & PASSENGER

• MOTION SENSOR NITE LIGHTS
• 200 W/ SOLAR PANEL
• WASHER/DRYER PREP (After 3-4-24)
• PRE-WIRED FOR SATELITTE DISH
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OPTIONAL: STEALTH FULL BODY PAINT – COMBO WASHER/DRYER – FREEDOM PACKAGE



CLASS A GAS 25EU

FORD ENGINE V-8 7.3L 335 HP/468 TRQ

WHEELBASE 178"

GVWR 16,000 lbs.

GCWR 23,000 lbs.

GAWR FRONT 6,500 lbs.

GAWR REAR 11,000 lbs.

FUEL CAPACITY 80 gal

LP GAS CAPACITY 84 lb.

FURNACE (BTUs) 20,000

EXTERIOR LENGTH (w/o ladder) 28’ 4"

EXTERIOR HEIGHT  (with AC) 11’ 1”

EXTERIOR WIDTH 99"

FRESH  WATER 50 gal

GREY WATER 31 gal

BLACK WATER 31 gal

WATER HEATER TANKLESS

TOW HITCH RATING 8,000 lbs.

EURO 25TB Features:
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OPTIONAL: STEALTH FULL BODY PAINT – SOFA w/ARM TABLES – FREEDOM PACKAGE

• 50˚ WHEEL CUT
• 1-PIECE FIBERGLASS ROOF
• LAMILUX HG 4000 SIDEWALLS
• AZDEL SIDEWALL SUBSTRATE BACKER
• AZDEL INTERIOR WALLBOARD
• FULL BODY PAINT-WHITE OR GRAY
• 6000 NPS GAS GENERATOR
• (2) 13.5 A/C - GE HIGH EFFICIENCY           

w/ HEAT PUMP and SOFT START
• REAR PASS THRU MEGA STORAGE
• LP QUICK CONNECT
• INDUCTION COOK TOP
• 30” MICROWAVE (After 3-18-25)
• STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES
• 12-VOLT REFRIGERATOR
• SOFT CLOSING DRAWER GUIDES
• SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS
• TWIN BED
• POWER SEATS – DRIVER & PASSENGER

• MOTION SENSOR NITE LIGHTS
• 200 W/ SOLAR PANEL
• PRE-WIRED FOR SATELITTE DISH

EURO 25TB



CLASS A GAS 25EU

FORD ENGINE V-8 7.3L 335 HP/468 TRQ

WHEELBASE 178"

GVWR 16,000 lbs.

GCWR 23,000 lbs.

GAWR FRONT 6,500 lbs.

GAWR REAR 11,000 lbs.

FUEL CAPACITY 80 gal

LP GAS CAPACITY 84 lb.

FURNACE (BTUs) 20,000

EXTERIOR LENGTH (w/o ladder) 28’ 4"

EXTERIOR HEIGHT  (with AC) 11’ 1”

EXTERIOR WIDTH 99"

FRESH  WATER 50 gal

GREY WATER 31 gal

BLACK WATER 31 gal

WATER HEATER TANKLESS

TOW HITCH RATING 8,000 lbs.

EURO 25LE Features:
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OPTIONAL: DINETTE w/THEATER SEATING– FREEDOM PACKAGE

EURO 25LE

• 50˚ WHEEL CUT
• NON-SLIDE CLASS A GAS
• 1-PIECE TPO ROOF
• PARTIAL PAINT W/ GRAPHICS
• LAMILUX HG 4000 SIDEWALLS
• AZDEL SIDEWALL SUBSTRATE BACKER
• AZDEL INTERIOR WALLBOARD
• 4500 NPS GAS GENERATOR
• 15K A/C - GE HIGH EFFICIENCY               

w/ HEAT PUMP and SOFT START
• LP QUICK CONNECT
• INDUCTION COOK TOP
• 30” MICROWAVE
• STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES
• 12-VOLT REFRIGERATOR
• SOFT CLOSING DRAWER GUIDES
• SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS
• TWIN BED
• MOTION SENSOR NITE LIGHTS
• 200 W/ SOLAR PANEL
• PRE-WIRED FOR SATELITTE DISH
• PREP FOR AUTO LEVERLING JACKS
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